
             II SEM 
BE STUDENTS TIMETABLE

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE
SPRING 2017

w.e.f. 04.01.2017

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 15:30 16:20

Monday
PEE      
LHI

PME               
LHI

EVS             
LHI

EM                         
LHI

FDS (T) (SECB) 
G1/             AEM 
(T) (SEC AB) 
LHI G3

Tuesday

Wednesday
PME     
LHI

EVS         
LHI

FDS            
LHI

AEM                  
LHI

EM (T)          
(SEC A)  LHI

EM                         
LHI

Thursday
FDS (T) (SEC A) G3/             
AEM (T) (SEC B) 
LHI G1

FDS                      
LHI

PEE                  
LHI

PME     
LHI

AEM                  
LHI

EM                         
LHI

Friday
FDS          
LHI

PEE             
LHI

AEM                  
LHI

EVS                    
LHI

EM (T)          
(SEC B)  LHI

Course Code
AM1201
CH2203
CS2301
EC2001
MA2201
ME2001
CH1402
CS2302
EC2002
EE3202
GA2002
GA2004
GA2006
GA2008

BEE LAB (SEC A2)

BEE LAB (SEC B2)

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE (FDS)

Semester: IISECTION: A & B
Period/Time/Subject/Room No.*

CHEMISTRY LAB (CHEM LAB)

Course Title

CHEM LAB(SEC A)/BEE LAB(SEC 
B1)

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB (BEE LAB)
NCC 
NSS 

NCC/NSS/PTG/CA

PT & GAMES (PTG)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS)

DATA STRUCTURE LAB (DS LAB)

CREATIVE ARTS (CA)

Department: ALL

ENGINEERING MECHANICS (EM)

CHEM LAB(SEC B)/ BEE LAB (SEC 
A1)

DS LAB (SEC A)/ BECE LAB (SEC 
B)

DS LAB (SEC B)/ BECE LAB (SEC 
A)

Days

BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB (BECE LAB)

PRINCIPAL OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (PEE)
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (AEM)
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGINEERING (PME)

Dr. Joyjeet Ghose                                                                                 
Coordinator Central Time Table                                               Dr. B. K. Singh

Dean (Academic Programmes)



             II SEM 
BE STUDENTS TIMETABLE

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE
SPRING 2017

w.e.f. 04.01.2017

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 15:30 16:20

Monday
 FDS (T) (SECD) 

G1
PEE             
LHI

FDS          
LHI

EVS             
LHI

EM                         
LHI

PME            
LHI

Tuesday
FDS          
LHI

PEE             
LHI

AEM                  
LHI

EVS                   
LHI

EM                         
LHI

Wednesday
PME     
LHI

AEM                  
LHI

EM                         
LHI

Thursday
PME     
LHI

EVS         
LHI

FDS            
LHI

AEM                  
LHI

EM (T)          
(SEC C)  LHI

PEE                  
LH II

Friday

FDS (T) (SEC 
C) G1/     

AEM (T) 
(SEC D) G3

AEM (T) (SEC C) 
G1  /                 

EM (T)          
(SEC D) G3

Subject Code
AM1201

CH2203

CS2301

EC2001

MA2201

ME2001

CH1402

CS2302

EC2002

EE3202

GA2002

GA2004

GA2006

GA2008

BEE LAB (SEC C2)

BEE LAB (SEC D2)

Department: ALL

NCC/NSS/PTG/CA

Semester: IISECTION: C & D

Days

Period/Time/Subject/Room No.*

CHEM LAB(SEC D)/ BEE LAB(SEC 
C1)

DATA STRUCTURE LAB (DS LAB)

BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB (BECE LAB)

NCC 

NSS 

CREATIVE ARTS (CA)

ENGINEERING MECHANICS (EM)

Subject Title

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS)

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE (FDS)

DS LAB (SEC C)/ BECE LAB (SEC 
D)

CHEM LAB(SEC C) /BEE LAB (SEC 
D1)

DS LAB (SEC D)/ BECE LAB (SEC 
C)

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB (BEE LAB)

CHEMISTRY LAB (CHEM LAB)

PRINCIPAL OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (PEE)

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (AEM)

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGINEERING (PME)

PT & GAMES (PTG)

Dr. Joyjeet Ghose                                                                                 
Coordinator Central Time Table                                               Dr. B. K. Singh

Dean (Academic Programmes)



             II SEM 
BE STUDENTS TIMETABLE

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE
SPRING 2017

w.e.f. 04.01.2017

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 15:30 16:20

Monday
EM            
G2

PEE             
G2

AEM             
G2

Tuesday
PEE              
G2

FDS          
G2

EVS             
G2

EM                         
G2

PME            
G2

Wednesday
FDS          
G2

PEE             
G2

AEM                  
G2

EVS                   
G2

FDS (T)            
(SEC F) G2

EM                         
G2

Thursday
PME               
G2

FDS (T) (SEC 
E) G1/     

AEM (T) 
(SEC F) G3

AEM (T) (SEC E) 
G1  /                 

EM (T)          
(SEC F) G3

Friday
PME     
G2

EVS              
G2

FDS               
G2

AEM                  
G2

EM (T)          
(SEC E)  G2

Subject Code

AM1201

CH2203

CS2301

EC2001

MA2201

ME2001

CH1402

CS2302

EC2002

EE3202

GA2002

GA2004

GA2006

GA2008

BEE LAB (SEC E1)

BEE LAB (SEC F2)

NCC/NSS/PTG/CA

Days

Period/Time/Subject/Room No.*

PRINCIPAL OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (PEE)

NCC 

PT & GAMES (PTG)

NSS 

CREATIVE ARTS (CA)

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGINEERING (PME)

CHEMISTRY LAB (CHEM LAB)

DATA STRUCTURE LAB (DS LAB)

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LAB (BEE LAB)

Department: ALL

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS)

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE (FDS)

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (AEM)

BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING LAB (BECE LAB)

DS LAB (SEC F)/ BECE LAB (SEC 
E)

DS LAB (SEC E)/ BECE LAB (SEC 
F

Semester: IISECTION: E & F

Subject Title

    CHEM LAB(SEC E) / BEE LAB (SEC F1)

CHEM LAB(SEC F) /BEE LAB (SEC E2)

ENGINEERING MECHANICS (EM)

Dr. Joyjeet Ghose                                                                                 
Coordinator Central Time Table                                               Dr. B. K. Singh

Dean (Academic Programmes)



             II SEM 
BE STUDENTS TIMETABLE

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE
SPRING 2017

w.e.f. 04.01.2017

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 15:30 16:20

Monday
PME                     
G2

FDS               
G2

EVS             
G2

TE          
G2

PEE             
G2

AEM             
G2

Tuesday
PME     
G2

FDS          
G2

EVS             
G2

Wednesday

FDS (T) 
(SECG) G1/     

AEM (T) 
(SECH) G3

PEE (T) (SEC 
G) G1  /                 
FDS (T)          

(SEC H) G3

AEM (T) (SEC 
G) G1  /                 
PEE (T)          

(SEC H) G3

Thursday
PEE              
G2

FDS          
G2

EVS             
G2

TE                         
G2

PME            
G2

AEM             
G2

Friday
PEE             
G2

AEM                  
G2

TE                
G2

Subject Code
EE2201

CH2203

CS2301

HU1101

MA2201

ME2001

AM2202

CS2302

PE1202

PH1202

GA2002

GA2004

GA2006

GA2008

PT & GAMES (PTG)

CREATIVE ARTS (CA)

PHYSICS LAB

NCC 

NSS 

Semester: II

Days

Period/Time/Subject/Room No.*

WORKSHOP PRACTICE (WSP)

DS LAB (SEC G)/  EM LAB (SEC H)

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE (FDS)

TECHNICAL ENGLISH (TE)

Department: ALL

NCC/NSS/PTG/CA

Subject Title

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG (PEE)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS)

SECTION: G & H

 PHYSICS LAB (SEC H)/  WSP (SEC G)

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (AEM)

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGINEERING (PME)

PHYSICS LAB (SEC G)/ WSP (SEC 
H)

DS LAB (SEC H)/ EM LAB (SEC G)

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB (EM LAB)

DATA STRUCTURE LAB (DS LAB)

Dr. Joyjeet Ghose                                                                                 
Coordinator Central Time Table                                               Dr. B. K. Singh

Dean (Academic Programmes)



             II SEM 
BE STUDENTS TIMETABLE

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE
SPRING 2017

w.e.f. 04.01.2017

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 15:30 16:20

Monday
PEE              
LH2

FDS          
LH2

AEM             
LH2

TE                           
LH2

PME            
LH2

Tuesday
EVS                
LH2

FDS                         
LH2

TE                           
LH2

AEM           
LH2

PEE                      
LH2

PME            
LH2

Wednesday
TE                           

LH2

EVS                
LH2

Thursday
AEM                 
LH2

PEE                      
LH2

PME            
LH2

EVS               
LH2

FDS          
LH2

Friday

FDS (T) 
(SECI) G1/     
AEM (T) 

(SECJ) G3

PEE (T) (SEC I) 
G1  /                 

FDS (T)          
(SEC J) G3

AEM (T) (SEC I) 
G1  /                 

PEE (T)          
(SEC J) G3

Subject Code
EE2201
CH2203
CS2301
HU1101
MA2201
ME2001
AM2202
CS2302
PE1202
PH1202
GA2002
GA2004
GA2006
GA2008

PT & GAMES (PTG)

ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB (EM LAB)
DATA STRUCTURE LAB (DS LAB)
WORKSHOP PRACTICE
PHYSICS LAB
NCC 
NSS 

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG (PEE)
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS)
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE (FDS)
TECHNICAL ENGLISH (TE)
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (AEM)
PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGINEERING (POM)

Days

Period/Time/Subject/Room No.*

Subject Title

DS LAB (SEC I)/   EM LAB (SEC J)

DS LAB (SEC J)/  EM LAB (SEC I)

PHYSICS LAB (SEC J)/ WSP (SEC 
I)

NCC/NSS/PTG/CA

Department: ALL SECTION: I & J Semester: II

CREATIVE ARTS (CA)

PHYSICS LAB (SEC I)/WSP 
(SEC J)

Dr. Joyjeet Ghose                                                                                 
Coordinator Central Time Table                                               Dr. B. K. Singh

Dean (Academic Programmes)



             II SEM 
BE STUDENTS TIMETABLE

BIRLA INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

TIME TABLE
SPRING 2017

w.e.f. 04.01.2017

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI

8:00 8:50 9:40 10:30 11:20 12:10 13:00 13:50 14:40 15:30 16:20

Monday

FDS (T) 
(SECK) G1/     

AEM (T) 
(SECL) G3

PEE(T) (SEC K) 
G1  /                 

FDS (T)          
(SEC L) G3

AEM (T) (SEC 
K) G1  /                 
PEE (T)          

(SEC L) G3

PEE              
LH2

FDS          
LH2

AEM             
LH2

Tuesday
PEE              
LH2

TE                           
LH2

PME            
LH2

Wednesday
PME            
LH2

EVS             
LH2

FDS                         
LH2

Thursday
EVS             
LH2

TE                           
LH2

AEM             
LH2

Friday
AEM             
LH2

TE                           
LH2

EVS                
LH2

PME            
LH2

FDS          
LH2

PEE              
LH2

Subject Code
EE2201
CH2203
CS2301
HU1101
MA2201
ME2001
AM2202
CS2302
PE1202
PH1202
GA2002
GA2004
GA2006
GA2008

DS LAB (SEC K)/ EM LAB (SEC L)

DS LAB (SEC L)/ EM LAB (SEC K)

PT & GAMES (PTG)
CREATIVE ARTS (CA)

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGINEERING (POM)
ENGINEERING MECHANICS LAB (EM LAB)
DATA STRUCTURE LAB (DS LAB)
WORKSHOP PRACTICE

FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE (FDS)

NCC/NSS/PTG/CA

NCC 

TECHNICAL ENGLISH (TE)
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (AEM)

NSS 

Department: ALL SECTION:K & L Semester: II

PHYSICS LAB

Days

Period/Time/Subject/Room No.*

Subject Title

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG (PEE)
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS)

PHYSICS LAB (SEC K)/                
WSP (SEC L)

PHYSICS LAB (SEC L/                  
WSP (SEC K)

Dr. Joyjeet Ghose                                                                                 
Coordinator Central Time Table                                               Dr. B. K. Singh

Dean (Academic Programmes)


